
CLASS REGISTRATION 

KAMLOOPS ADULT LEARNERS SOCIETY 
Affordable courses for adult life-long learners 

www.kals.ca 
Phone 250-376-1525 

 

 

PLEASE PRINT - ONE PERSON PER FORM 
 

LAST NAME_ FIRST NAME   
 

MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE      
 

PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT    
 

PHONE ( ) - E-MAIL @ .    

 

I agree to have KALS send me The KALS Newsletter      Yes  No   
 
 

ALL REGISTRATIONS REQUIRE A KALS MEMBERSHIP 

Members can enroll in free classes, vote at the AGM + are invited to Special Events 

MEMBERSHIP FEE OF $15.00 PER PERSON is due once a year (July 01 to June 30) 
MEMBERSHIP STATUS: NEW ($15.00) RENEWING ($15.00) ALREADY PAID FOR CURRENT YEAR   

 
 

VOLUNTEERS KALS depends on volunteer work to create and deliver courses and to operate with modest fees. 

We need volunteers and invite your participation. Jobs can be shared with another volunteer and some require only a few 
hours. The work to be done includes: 

 
Program Planning Course Presenter Class Hosts Powerpoint, Excel Class technical support 

 
Publicity Media Writing Flyer distribution Board/Committy Media Contact 

Are you a current KALS volunteer?     Yes        No 

Could we call you about offering some volunteer time? Yes No   

Please tell us about your areas of interest or skills: 
 

 

 
 

Do you know someone we could ask to lead a class?   

Please Complete Course Registration and Payment Information on Reverse + Summarize below 

Send, or drop off during office hours the completed form with $15.00 for membership, plus course fees to: 

Kamloops Adult Learners Society, by mail to 262 Lorne St, Kamloops BC, V2C 1W1 

KALS office hours are Monday to Friday from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm (Closed from noon to 1 pm) the Office is 

located at the Kamloops Sports Council Office at 1550 Island Parkway, on the West end of McArthur Island 
KAMLOOPS ADULT LEARNERS SOCIETY COURSE REGISTRATION 

 

 COURSE TOTAL: CARRIED FR OM REVERSE $ 

RE/NEW MEMBERSHIP: (CIRCLE) Y / N MEMBERSHIP FEE 15.00 (IF APPLICABLE) $ 

  GRAND TOTAL $ 

RECEIPT ISSUED # CIRCLE: CASH/CHEQUE # # 

 

OFFICE USE ONLY: 
RECEIVED (DD/MM/YY): 

http://www.kals.ca/


WEBSITE: www.kals.ca KAMLOOPS ADULT LEARNERS SOCIETY PHONE: 250-376-1525 

1 class Global Impacts of Sustainable Energy January 8, 2019 Tuesday $10 

1 class Wayfinding - Navigating Life's Transitions January 15, 2019 Tuesday $10 

1 class Myanmar - An Armchair Tour January 16, 2019 Wednesday $10 

1 class Climate - Justice: Why Both Words Belong Together January 17, 2019 Thursday $10 

1 class Nanotechnology - A New Frontier January 18, 2019 Friday $10 

1 class A Cannabis Update January 23, 2019 Wednesday $10 

1 class Winter Photography January 24, 2019 Thursday $10 

1 class Bears of BC January 30, 2019 Wednesday $10 

1 class Artist Ted Smith: Ideal Form February 1, 2019 Friday $10 

1 class Teaching Kids Today February 1, 2019 Friday Free 

1 class Data privacy in an age of digital pollution February 13, 2019 Tuesday $10 

1 class From the Art Gallery collection - Adad Hannah: Glints and Reflections February 12, 2019 Tuesday Free 

1 class Exploring our Diversity and Intercultural Capacity February 12, 2019 Tuesday $10 

1 class The Secret Lives of Plants February 13, 2019 Wednesday $10 

1 class How To Be A Responsible Seafood Consumer February 27, 2019 Wednesday $10 

1 class El Camino de Santiago - A Walking Pilgrimage March 7, 2019 Thursday $10 

1 class Zero Waste and Ways to get There March 12, 2019 Tuesday $10 

1 class Sexual Assault/Harassment Law March 13, 2019 Wednesday $10 

1 class Shuswap Language March 14, 2019 Thursday $10 

1 class Canada - a Lofty Idea and a Grand Design March 18, 2019 Monday $10 

1 class Physical Activity, Fitness and Aging: A Unique Personal Journey April 3,2019 Wednesday Free 

1 class Local Japanese Histories April 12, 2019 Friday $10 

1 class Law and Democracy April 17, 2019 Wednesday $10 

1 class A GeoTour of Kenna Cartwright Park April 25, 2019 Thursday Free 

1 class Kamloops Backcountry Hike May 4, 2019 Saturday Free 

1 class From the Art Gallery collection - Samuel Roy Bois: Relatively Speaking May 14, 2019 Tuesday Free 

7 weeks Come to the Concert January 9, 2019 Wednesday $50 

3 weeks Seniors’ Driving Update January 9, 2019 Wednesday $20 

10 weeks Another Medieval Tale: Sir Gawain and the Green Knight January 14, 2019 Monday $50 

3 weeks China Today Part 2 January 15, 2019 Tuesday $20 

10 weeks News & Views January 18, 2019 Friday $50 

5 weeks Writing on your Laptop for Easy Self Publishing January 28, 2019 Monday $35 

4 weeks Stalinism & the Gulag: Soviet Prison Camps in Comparative Perspective February 5, 2019 Tuesday $30 

5 weeks Macbeth & Twelfth Night February 19, 2019 Tuesday $35 

4 weeks Meditation February 27, 2019 Wednesday $30 

3 weeks From a Buddhist Perspective - Part 2 March 8 2019 Friday $20 

2 weeks Computer Consciousness April 9, 2019 Tuesday $15 

2 days Just Passing Through: Migratory Birds. April 23, 2019 Tuesday $15 

4 weeks This Storied Place: Reading Kamloops May 7, 2019 Tuesday $30 

http://www.kals.ca/

